©CO~NOOTAWN-

Bracket

. Rubber washer 6mm
. Rubber washer 3mm
. Washer 6x22

. Nylok nut M6

. Acrylic

. Cover collar

. Screw M6x30

. Cover hat

10. washer 8x25
11. Rubber gasket
12. Hexacon screw M8x35

5066 DAF XF 95 Standard roof

13. Lightcover

14. Lightcover plate
15. Screw M4x25
16. Nylok nut M4

17. Selftapping screw M4,2x25

18. Washer 4x12




